WOODBRIDGE BOARD OF EDUCATION

PROPOSED REGULAR MEETING DATES

2022

Tuesday January 18  (Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - 17)
Monday February 28

Monday March 21

Tuesday April 18

Tuesday May 17 (Annual Town Meeting - 16)
Monday June 20

Monday July 18

Monday August 15

Monday September 19

Monday October 17

Monday November 21

Monday December 19

2023

Tuesday January 17 (Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - 16)
Monday February 27

Monday March 20

Tuesday April 17

Tuesday May 16 (Annual Town Meeting - 15)
Monday June 19

Monday July 17

Monday August 21

Monday September 18

Monday October 16

Monday November 20

Monday December 18

Regular Meetings of the Woodbridge Board of Education will begin at 7:00 p.m.
unless otherwise indicated on the meeting notice/agenda.



